
S.R. 15A/S.R. 82 AT CURRY CREEK UTILITY RELOCATON PROJECT 
FOR THE CITY OF JEFFERSON, GEORGIA 

BIDDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:  Greg Bennett 
Cost of Plans:  $250.00   

Bid Date:  April 29, 2014 
Project Estimated Cost:  $400,000.00  

03-070 
 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 City of Jefferson 
147 Athens Street 
Jefferson, GA  30549-1403 
706-367-5121 (T) 
706-367-5134 (F) 
 

03/26/14  Fedex 

2 Greg Bennett 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

03/26/14   
 

3 Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA  30538 
706-779-0009 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

03/27/14  USPS 

4 Bill Griffin 
Griffin Brothers, Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA   30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 

 03/31/14  USPS 

5 Mr. Daniel Ragsdale 
D. Ragsdale Construction 
2309 HWY 81 South 
Suite B 
Loganville, GA   30052 
678-873-1757 (T) 
770-554-1779 (F) 
daniel@dragsdaleconst.com  
 
 

 04/03/14 Picked Up 

6 Gina Shelnutt 
Anderson Grading & Pipeline, LLC 
134 ½ N. Broad Street 
P.O. Box 602 
Monroe, GA  30655 
770-385-1028 (T) 
770-385-3326 (F) 
gina@andersongrading.com 
 

   04/04/14 USPS  

mailto:gina@andersongrading.com


7 Zack Forrester 
Mid-South Builders, Inc. 
P. O. Box 878 
Lithonia, GA   30058 
770-484-9600 (T) 
770-484-8046 (F) 
zack@midsouthbuildersinc.com 
 

04/07/14 Picked Up 

8 
 

Crystal Hare 
Tugaloo Pipeline, Inc. 
975 Cleveland Pike Road 
Westminster, SC  29693 
864-647-7441 (T) 
864-647-7454 (F) 
tugaloopipeline@aol.com 
 

04/10/14 USPS 

9 Christian Long 
Astra Grading & Pipe, LLC 
300 Churchill Ct. 
Woodstock, GA  30188 
770-992-9300 Ext. 110 (T) 
678-494-3601 (F) 
clong@astragroupinc.com 
 

04/11/14 USPS 

10 Trey Bradbury 
Strack, Incorporated 
125 Laser Industrial Ct. 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
770-969-1591 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
treyb@strackinc.com 
 

04/15/14 USPS 

 
 
 
 
 
Z:\PROJECTS\03\03070 Jefferson Utility Relocation - Curry Creek area\Bid Phase\BP6 Bidders List\Bidders List.doc 

mailto:tugaloopipeline@aol.com
mailto:clong@astragroupinc.com
mailto:treyb@strackinc.com

	BIDDERS LIST
	Project Manager:  Greg Bennett

